Plumbing at the facility must be as follows:(3-17-22)

a.All plumbing complies with applicable local and state codes.(3-17-22)

b.Vacuum breakers are installed where necessary to prevent backsiphonage.(3-17-22)

c.The temperature of hot water at plumbing fixtures used by residents is between one hundred five degrees

(105F) and one hundred twenty degrees (120F) Fahrenheit.(3-17-22)